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46. ADAC Motocross Hochstadt

Klasse 1 Masters

Last Chance Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:30:06

Hochstadt 1,795 Km
26.05.2012 17:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(13) Levy Batista
1 17:32:31.075 1:16.928
2 17:34:55.661 2:24.586 1:07.444 1:17.142
3 17:37:19.119 2:23.458 1:07.078 1:16.380
4 17:39:41.786 2:22.667 1:06.576 1:16.091
5 17:42:03.247 2:21.461 1:05.733 1:15.728
6 17:44:26.357 2:23.110 1:06.405 1:16.705
7 17:46:48.875 2:22.518 1:06.418 1:16.100
8 17:49:11.913 2:23.038 1:06.830 1:16.208
9 17:51:34.383 2:22.470 1:06.613 1:15.857
10 17:53:57.995 2:23.612 1:06.985 1:16.627
11 17:56:20.828 2:22.833 1:07.346 1:15.487
(32) Robert Sturm
1 17:32:32.577 1:18.941
2 17:34:57.385 2:24.808 1:08.001 1:16.807
3 17:37:22.877 2:25.492 1:08.802 1:16.690
4 17:39:45.374 2:22.497 1:07.217 1:15.280
5 17:42:08.398 2:23.024 1:07.328 1:15.696
6 17:44:31.752 2:23.354 1:07.451 1:15.903
7 17:46:55.070 2:23.318 1:06.995 1:16.323
8 17:49:16.845 2:21.775 1:06.520 1:15.255
9 17:51:39.424 2:22.579 1:06.581 1:15.998
10 17:54:00.894 2:21.470 1:06.142 1:15.328
11 17:56:21.912 2:21.018 1:05.922 1:15.096
(33) Josef Sturm
1 17:32:31.975 1:18.728
2 17:34:57.058 2:25.083 1:08.006 1:17.077
3 17:37:22.475 2:25.417 1:07.654 1:17.763
4 17:39:48.062 2:25.587 1:08.624 1:16.963
5 17:42:11.527 2:23.465 1:07.492 1:15.973
6 17:44:36.001 2:24.474 1:07.752 1:16.722
7 17:46:59.377 2:23.376 1:07.260 1:16.116
8 17:49:22.277 2:22.900 1:07.143 1:15.757
9 17:51:45.554 2:23.277 1:06.834 1:16.443
10 17:54:10.180 2:24.626 1:07.487 1:17.139
11 17:56:35.955 2:25.775 1:08.019 1:17.756
(455) Kurt Machtlinger
1 17:32:35.875 1:19.594
2 17:34:59.792 2:23.917 1:07.645 1:16.272
3 17:37:23.915 2:24.123 1:07.110 1:17.013
4 17:39:49.270 2:25.355 1:08.445 1:16.910
5 17:42:12.879 2:23.609 1:07.693 1:15.916
6 17:44:37.070 2:24.191 1:08.051 1:16.140
7 17:47:00.900 2:23.830 1:07.158 1:16.672
8 17:49:23.453 2:22.553 1:07.161 1:15.392
9 17:51:46.322 2:22.869 1:06.874 1:15.995
10 17:54:10.827 2:24.505 1:07.961 1:16.544
11 17:56:37.708 2:26.881 1:08.449 1:18.432
(24) Steffen Leopold
1 17:32:36.342 1:19.247
2 17:35:03.645 2:27.303 1:09.653 1:17.650
3 17:37:27.625 2:23.980 1:07.195 1:16.785
4 17:39:52.310 2:24.685 1:08.242 1:16.443
5 17:42:17.335 2:25.025 1:08.473 1:16.552
6 17:44:42.696 2:25.361 1:08.171 1:17.190
7 17:47:05.766 2:23.070 1:06.692 1:16.378
8 17:49:29.054 2:23.288 1:07.103 1:16.185
9 17:51:51.832 2:22.778 1:07.055 1:15.723
10 17:54:14.920 2:23.088 1:07.460 1:15.628
11 17:56:38.316 2:23.396 1:07.471 1:15.925

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(163) Jeffrey Meurs
1 17:32:34.398 1:19.665
2 17:35:00.687 2:26.289 1:07.848 1:18.441
3 17:37:26.281 2:25.594 1:07.601 1:17.993
4 17:39:51.504 2:25.223 1:07.991 1:17.232
5 17:42:16.238 2:24.734 1:08.222 1:16.512
6 17:44:42.930 2:26.692 1:08.480 1:18.212
7 17:47:08.616 2:25.686 1:08.842 1:16.844
8 17:49:33.726 2:25.110 1:07.122 1:17.988
9 17:51:59.647 2:25.921 1:07.498 1:18.423
10 17:54:25.756 2:26.109 1:07.782 1:18.327
11 17:56:55.273 2:29.517 1:08.766 1:20.751
(96) Michael Kaussen
1 17:32:37.633 1:19.951
2 17:35:04.960 2:27.327 1:09.139 1:18.188
3 17:37:33.178 2:28.218 1:08.236 1:19.982
4 17:39:59.431 2:26.253 1:08.116 1:18.137
5 17:42:25.383 2:25.952 1:08.571 1:17.381
6 17:44:49.825 2:24.442 1:07.518 1:16.924
7 17:47:13.296 2:23.471 1:07.346 1:16.125
8 17:49:37.038 2:23.742 1:07.181 1:16.561
9 17:52:02.815 2:25.777 1:08.577 1:17.200
10 17:54:29.079 2:26.264 1:08.477 1:17.787
11 17:56:56.393 2:27.314 1:09.479 1:17.835
(60) Benjamin Moll
1 17:32:37.935 1:19.659
2 17:35:05.230 2:27.295 1:09.564 1:17.731
3 17:37:31.144 2:25.914 1:08.876 1:17.038
4 17:39:55.660 2:24.516 1:07.346 1:17.170
5 17:42:21.058 2:25.398 1:08.690 1:16.708
6 17:44:46.502 2:25.444 1:08.648 1:16.796
7 17:47:11.337 2:24.835 1:07.650 1:17.185
8 17:49:36.349 2:25.012 1:08.025 1:16.987
9 17:52:02.055 2:25.706 1:08.471 1:17.235
10 17:54:30.875 2:28.820 1:10.311 1:18.509
11 17:56:58.736 2:27.861 1:10.099 1:17.762
(191) Marcel Reuther
1 17:32:29.391 1:17.582
2 17:34:55.079 2:25.688 1:08.363 1:17.325
3 17:37:30.737 2:35.658 1:08.941 1:26.717
4 17:39:57.642 2:26.905 1:08.856 1:18.049
5 17:42:23.903 2:26.261 1:08.443 1:17.818
6 17:44:49.480 2:25.577 1:07.802 1:17.775
7 17:47:15.963 2:26.483 1:08.641 1:17.842
8 17:49:41.844 2:25.881 1:07.656 1:18.225
9 17:52:08.520 2:26.676 1:08.616 1:18.060
10 17:54:34.680 2:26.160 1:08.629 1:17.531
11 17:57:00.348 2:25.668 1:08.195 1:17.473
(14) Tim Minchhofen
1 17:32:35.582 1:19.845
2 17:35:03.949 2:28.367 1:09.860 1:18.507
3 17:37:32.310 2:28.361 1:08.417 1:19.944
4 17:39:59.077 2:26.767 1:08.299 1:18.468
5 17:42:26.930 2:27.853 1:08.205 1:19.648
6 17:44:53.244 2:26.314 1:08.680 1:17.634
7 17:47:18.488 2:25.244 1:07.514 1:17.730
8 17:49:44.392 2:25.904 1:08.020 1:17.884
9 17:52:10.834 2:26.442 1:08.535 1:17.907
10 17:54:36.688 2:25.854 1:08.646 1:17.208
11 17:57:01.319 2:24.631 1:07.793 1:16.838

(444) Armin Rothhaupt
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46. ADAC Motocross Hochstadt
Klasse 1 Masters Hochstadt 1,795 Km

Last Chance Race 26.05.2012 17:30
Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:30:06

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 17:32:41.795 1:20.750 2 17:35:15.449 2:31.739 1:11.892 1:19.847
2 17:35:10.299 2:28.504 1:10.707 1:17.797 3 17:37:46.479 2:31.030 1:08.975 1:22.055
3 17:37:38.428 2:28.129 1:10.083 1:18.046 4 17:40:29.145 2:42.666 1:22.807 1:19.859
4 17:40:05.907 2:27.479 1:09.347 1:18.132 5 17:42:58.651 2:29.506 1:10.501 1:19.005
5 17:42:32.222 2:26.315 1:09.003 1:17.312 6 17:45:29.212 2:30.561 1:11.539 1:19.022
6 17:44:57.942 2:25.720 1:08.578 1:17.142 7 17:48:03.357 2:34.145 1:11.486 1:22.659
7 17:47:25.808 2:27.866 1:11.421 1:16.445 8 17:50:32.842 2:29.485 1:10.743 1:18.742
8 17:49:49.653 2:23.845 1:08.155 1:15.690 9 17:53:01.048 2:28.206 1:09.711 1:18.495
9 17:52:13.977 2:24.324 1:08.164 1:16.160 10 17:55:30.477 2:29.429 1:10.246 1:19.183
10 17:54:37.950 2:23.973 1:07.967 1:16.006 1 17:58:07.105 2:36.628 1:12.264 1:24.364
1 17:57:03.068 2:25.118 1:07.952 1:17.166
(733) Phillip Reiss
(718) Mathias Keller 1 17:32:48.097 1:24.663
1 17:32:39.144 1:21.862 2 17:35:23.172 2:35.075 1:11.432 1:23.643
2 17:35:06.191 2:27.047 1:09.164 1:17.883 3 17:37:54.617 2:31.445 1:10.714 1:20.731
3 17:37:33.753 2:27.562 1:08.745 1:18.817 4 17:40:26.560 2:31.943 1:10.577 1:21.366
4 17:40:00.899 2:27.146 1:09.363 1:17.783 5 17:42:57.097 2:30.537 1:10.797 1:19.740
5 17:42:27.914 2:27.015 1:08.653 1:18.362 6 17:45:27.188 2:30.091 1:10.762 1:19.329
6 17:44:53.656 2:25.742 1:08.189 1:17.553 7 17:47:57.802 2:30.614 1:10.620 1:19.994
7 17:47:19.028 2:25.372 1:08.223 1:17.149 8 17:50:29.964 2:32.162 1:11.579 1:20.583
8 17:49:59.786 2:40.758 1:20.750 1:20.008 9 17:53:01.118 2:31.154 1:10.900 1:20.254
9 17:52:27.754 2:27.968 1:09.361 1:18.607 10 17:55:35.368 2:34.250 1:12.321 1:21.929
10 17:54:54.573 2:26.819 1:08.164 1:18.655 1 17:58:14.783 2:39.415 1:14.169 1:25.246
1 17:57:23.470 2:28.897 1:08.889 1:20.008
(424) Tony Morand
(55) Patrik Bender 1 17:32:44.712 1:24.339
1 17:32:49.325 1:19.937 2 17:35:29.810 2:45.098 1:15.414 1:29.684
2 17:35:20.572 2:31.247 1:11.844 1:19.403 3 17:38:04.787 2:34.977 1:13.795 1:21.182
3 17:37:49.262 2:28.690 1:10.714 1:17.976 4 17:40:39.747 2:34.960 1:13.365 1:21.595
4 17:40:16.387 2:27.125 1:10.191 1:16.934 5 17:43:14.947 2:35.200 1:13.442 1:21.758
5 17:42:44.644 2:28.257 1:10.503 1:17.754 6 17:45:48.370 2:33.423 1:12.608 1:20.815
6 17:45:14.027 2:29.383 1:09.963 1:19.420 7 17:48:22.611 2:34.241 1:13.429 1:20.812
7 17:47:43.371 2:29.344 1:10.775 1:18.569 8 17:50:57.249 2:34.638 1:12.549 1:22.089
8 17:50:10.273 2:26.902 1:09.091 1:17.811 9 17:53:35.309 2:38.060 1:12.789 1:25.271
9 17:52:37.931 2:27.658 1:09.107 1:18.551 10 17:56:09.744 2:34.435 1:12.876 1:21.559
10 17:55:06.171 2:28.240 1:09.459 1:18.781 1 17:58:46.636 2:36.892 1:13.974 1:22.918
1 17:57:34.845 2:28.674 1:09.591 1:19.083
(47) Jakub Suk
(701) Matthias Hitz 1 17:32:49.900 1:25.458
1 17:32:41.169 1:22.144 2 17:35:25.726 2:35.826 1:12.921 1:22.905
2 17:35:09.553 2:28.384 1:10.216 1:18.168 3 17:38:01.450 2:35.724 1:12.840 1:22.884
3 17:37:35.659 2:26.106 1:08.348 1:17.758 4 17:40:37.429 2:35.979 1:12.412 1:23.567
4 17:40:03.390 2:27.731 1:11.058 1:16.673 5 17:43:12.810 2:35.381 1:13.615 1:21.766
5 17:42:30.602 2:27.212 1:10.073 1:17.139 6 17:45:46.797 2:33.987 1:12.080 1:21.907
6 17:44:58.077 2:27.475 1:08.151 1:19.324 7 17:48:42.108 2:55.311 1:29.570 1:25.741
7 17:47:30.210 2:32.133 1:12.346 1:19.787 8 17:51:20.920 2:38.812 1:14.853 1:23.959
8 17:50:06.671 2:36.461 1:14.174 1:22.287 9 17:54:00.729 2:39.809 1:14.155 1:25.654
9 17:52:40.901 2:34.230 1:13.526 1:20.704 10 17:56:45.070 2:44.341 1:15.633 1:28.708
10 17:55:07.243 2:26.342 1:08.418 1:17.924
1 17:57:43.451 2:36.208 1:09.313 1:26.895 (171) David Metz
1 17:32:40.847 1:28.495
(30) Marco Pfeifer 2 17:35:08.523 2:27.676 1:10.002 1:17.674
1 17:32:45.320 1:22.942 3 17:37:33.911 2:25.388 1:07.779 1:17.609
2 17:35:16.379 2:31.059 1:11.552 1:19.507 4 17:40:00.428 2:26.517 1:08.327 1:18.190
3 17:37:45.137 2:28.758 1:09.781 1:18.977 5 17:42:27.035 2:26.607 1:08.226 1:18.381
4 17:40:19.117 2:33.980 1:15.967 1:18.013 6 17:44:51.048 2:24.013 1:06.764 1:17.249
5 17:42:48.208 2:29.091 1:10.440 1:18.651 7 17:49:30.149 4:39.101 1:07.327 3:31.774
6 17:45:18.403 2:30.195 1:10.138 1:20.057
7 17:47:46.759 2:28.356 1:09.575 1:18.781  (616) Patrick Kainz
8 17:50:15.013 2:28.254 1:08.991 1:19.263 1 17:32:38.945 1:20.206
9 17:52:46.597 2:31.584 1:11.003 1:20.581 2 17:35:07.229 2:28.284 1:10.020 1:18.264
10 17:55:16.955 2:30.358 1:10.324 1:20.034 3 17:37:35.544 2:28.315 1:08.391 1:19.924
1 17:57:48.247 2:31.292 1:10.468 1:20.824 4 17:40:01.805 2:26.261 1:08.304 1:17.957
5 17:42:29.167 2:27.362 1:09.548 1:17.814
(17) Skatty Bihlmaier 6 17:44:54.918 2:25.751 1:07.868 1:17.883
1 17:32:43.710 1:22.062
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46. ADAC Motocross Hochstadt

Klasse 1 Masters

Last Chance Race

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:30:06

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(973) Philipp Klakow

1 17:32:45.267 1:19.924

2 17:35:10.288 2:25.021 1:08.071 1:16.950

3 17:37:37.008 2:26.720 1:08.158 1:18.562

4 17:40:02.514 2:25.506 1:07.744 1:17.762

5 17:43:34.357 3:31.843 1:39.513 1:52.330
(981) Maik Schaller

1 17:32:26.929 1:16.311

2 17:35:30.668 3:03.739 1:07.964 1:55.775

Hochstadt 1,795 Km
26.05.2012 17:30

Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
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